
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012年 20米 689 趙正然 Chiu Ching Yin 4.45 1 9 9

男子 2012年 20米 715 張明朗 Cheung Ming Long 5.49 2 7 7
男子 2012年 20米 701 洪羽廷 Hung Yu Ting 5.75 3 6 6
男子 2012年 20米 687 梁皓舜 Leung Ocean 5.76 4 5 5
男子 2012年 20米 688 黎子晉 Lai Tsz Chun, Will 5.84 5 4 4
男子 2012年 20米 714 陳皓朗 Chan Ho Long 5.97 6 3 3
男子 2012年 20米 686 盧卓麒 Lo Cheuk Ki 6.17 7 2 2
男子 2012年 20米 717 馬承鋒 Ma Shing Fung, Xavier 6.38 8 1 1
男子 2012年 20米 711 梁竣皓 Leung Chun Ho 6.39 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 704 王律言 Wong Lut Yin 6.41 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 713 蘇梓希 So Sze Hei Adan 6.42 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 691 容顥剛 Yung Ho Kong 6.47 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 708 吳應楠 Bob Ng 6.61 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 693 楊永鏗 Yeung Wing Hang 6.69 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 707 郭沛熙 Hayden Kwok 6.75 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 698 謝宇軒 Tse Yue Hin Hayden 7.12 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 695 吳溥宸 Ng Po Sen 7.48 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 699 盧緻瑆 Lo Chi Sing Winson 7.49 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 703 王柏棋 Wong Pak Ki 8.03 0 0
男子 2012年 20米 706 曹牧優 Tso Muk Yau DNF 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012年 30米 689 趙正然 Chiu Ching Yin 6.79 1 9 9

男子 2012年 30米 501 何傑 Ho Kit 7.18 2 7 7
男子 2012年 30米 714 陳皓朗 Chan Ho Long 7.20 3 6 6
男子 2012年 30米 687 梁皓舜 Leung Ocean 7.57 4 5 5
男子 2012年 30米 715 張明朗 Cheung Ming Long 7.64 5 4 4
男子 2012年 30米 713 蘇梓希 So Sze Hei Adan 7.79 6 3 3
男子 2012年 30米 702 卓志欽 Cheuk Chi Yam, Clovis 7.91 7 2 2
男子 2012年 30米 700 曾上祈 Tsang Sheung Ki 7.96 8 1 1
男子 2012年 30米 705 劉牧然 Lau Muk Yin 8.03 0 0



男子 2012年 30米 694 區啟睿 Au Kai Yui 8.34 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 683 林潤韜 Lam Yun To 8.35 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 691 容顥剛 Yung Ho Kong 8.53 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 685 施樂 Sy Christian 8.86 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 692 黃子搴 Wong Tsz Hin 9.06 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 697 陳赫 Chan Hark 9.36 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 699 盧緻瑆 Lo Chi Sing Winson 9.42 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 709 蘇梓韜 So Tsz To Brandon 9.94 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 716 陳文樂 Chan Man Lok 10.80 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 726 鄭臻熙 Cheng Chun Hei Nicko 10.90 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 735 黃先樂 Wong Si Lok Enzo 11.46 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 698 謝宇軒 Tse Yue Hin Hayden 11.50 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 693 楊永鏗 Yeung Wing Hang 13.57 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 712 李誦弦 Li Chung Yin ABS 0 0
男子 2012年 30米 706 曹牧優 Tso Muk Yau ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012年 立定跳遠 718 趙善明 Chiu Sin Ming Joseph 1.05 1 9 9

男子 2012年 立定跳遠 689 趙正然 Chiu Ching Yin 1.04 2 7 7
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 701 洪羽廷 Hung Yu Ting 0.96 3 6 6 次佳0.91
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 501 何傑 Ho Kit 0.96 4 5 5 次佳0.56
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 717 馬承鋒 Ma Shing Fung, Xavier 0.90 5 4 4
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 693 楊永鏗 Yeung Wing Hang 0.89 6 3 3
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 687 梁皓舜 Leung Ocean 0.76 7 2 2
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 707 郭沛熙 Hayden Kwok 0.74 8 1 1
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 690 陳卓毅 Chan Cheuk Ngai 0.69 0 0
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 706 曹牧優 Tso Muk Yau 0.63 0 0
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 682 林杏燃 Lam Hang Yin 0.58 0 0
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 698 謝宇軒 Tse Yue Hin Hayden 0.55 0 0
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 697 陳赫 Chan Hark 0.47 0 0
男子 2012年 立定跳遠 704 王律言 Wong Lut Yin 0.46 0 0



組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2012年 豆袋 694 區啟睿 Au Kai Yui 3.35 1 9 9

男子 2012年 豆袋 690 陳卓毅 Chan Cheuk Ngai 3.00 2 7 7
男子 2012年 豆袋 701 洪羽廷 Hung Yu Ting 2.74 3 6 6
男子 2012年 豆袋 709 蘇梓韜 So Tsz To Brandon 2.64 4 5 5
男子 2012年 豆袋 692 黃子搴 Wong Tsz Hin 2.36 5 4 4
男子 2012年 豆袋 711 梁竣皓 Leung Chun Ho 2.29 6 3 3
男子 2012年 豆袋 726 鄭臻熙 Cheng Chun Hei Nicko 2.25 7 2 2
男子 2012年 豆袋 693 楊永鏗 Yeung Wing Hang 2.08 8 1 1
男子 2012年 豆袋 695 吳溥宸 Ng Po Sen 2.05 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 683 林潤韜 Lam Yun To 2.03 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 687 梁皓舜 Leung Ocean 2.02 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 688 黎子晉 Lai Tsz Chun, Will 1.92 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 708 吳應楠 Bob Ng 1.92 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 735 黃先樂 Wong Si Lok Enzo 1.79 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 698 謝宇軒 Tse Yue Hin Hayden 1.69 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 699 盧緻瑆 Lo Chi Sing Winson 1.18 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 682 林杏燃 Lam Hang Yin ABS 0 0
男子 2012年 豆袋 712 李誦弦 Li Chung Yin ABS 0 0


